

Court No. - 75

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 18420 of 2025

Applicant :- Prateek Agrawal And 2 Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Namit Srivastava, Parul Srivastava

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan, J.

1. Learned counsel for applicants seeks adjournment.
2. List this case on 4.6.2025 as fresh.

Order Date :- 22.5.2025

D. Tamang