



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 18420 of 2025

Prateek Agrawal And 2 Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Namit Srivastava, Parul Srivastava
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Kesh Mani Dubey, Rajesh Chandra
Gupta

Court No. - 79

HON'BLE TEJ PRATAP TIWARI, J.

As prayed, put up this case tomorrow at 2.00 p.m.

March 19, 2026

MN/-

(Tej Pratap Tiwari,J.)